W Was 48as

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



000285311920

05/05/16--01026--024 **87.50

16 HM -5 PH 2:5

المالح الح

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

JBJECT: National American Athlete Association Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)				
nclosed is an original a	and one (1) copy of the Ar	ticles of Incorporation and	a check for:	
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate	
		ADDITIONAL CO	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED	
FROM:	Mike Cline		_	
	Na	me (Printed or typed)		
Boca Raton, FL 33431] = [त्तु तं
		Address		i i i
			2 + y (27) + y (27) + y (27) + y	N -5 PH
	City, State & Zip 561-212-9180		- (11) (11)	
			(C)	15 16 25 5
Daytin		ime Telephone number		<u>9:</u>
	JoinNAAANow@gmail.com	ı		
Γ		future annual report notification	<u></u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

The name of the corporation shall be:	lational American Athlete Association Inc.	FILEU
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFIC		16 HAY -5 PM 2:5
Principal street addre	ess:	Mailing address, if different is: ETARY OF STATE
1825 NW Corporate Blvd		TALLAPASSEE, FLORIDA
Boca Raton, FL 33431		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE	is organized is:	
To provided Education assistance, coa	ching and guidance.	
		
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS	AND/OR DIRECTORS	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
		_

Name and Title		Name and Title:
Name and Title		Name and Title:
Address		Address:
ARTICLE VI The name and l	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acce	entable) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Melanie Milo	
Address:	1825 NW Corporate Blv	
Address.	Boca Raton, FL 33401	
	INCORPORATOR ddress of the Incorporator is:	と
Name:	Mike Cline	
Address:	1825 NW Corporate Blv	
	Boca Raton, FL 33401	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
ARTICLE VIII Effective date.	EFFECTIVE DATE: f other than the date of filing:	(OPTIONAL)
(If an effective after the filing.	date is listed, the date must be specific a	and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days
	e inserted in this block does not meet the a ctive date on the Department of State's rec	applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the cords.
Having been no certificate, I am	med as registered agent to accept service familiar with and accept the appointment	e of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
		26 Apr 20/6
	Required Signature of Registered	d Agent Date
I submit this do to the Departme	cument and affirm that the facts stated her nt of Stgte constitutes a third degree felony	rein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document y as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
,	1/2/ (Q)	26n 201
	Required Signature of Inco	orporator Date